
 

 Matière Enseignant Local Heure  

Jour 1 Anglais Vanessa Cléments B1-124-1 12 : 22 à 13 :15  

Histoire / Géo Stéphanie Gallant B1-119-2 12 : 15 à 13 : 00  

ISEP Julie Delisle B1-115-4 12 : 30 à 13 : 00  

Français Catie Allard B1—115-1 12 :30-13 :10  

Français Mahé Landry B3-306-0 12 :00-12 :40  

Français Lynne Normandeau B3-306-0 12 : 10 à 13 : 10  

Mathématique François Pineault B1-124-2 12 : 35 à 13 : 10  

Mathématique D-Mathieu Robichaud B2-229-0 12 : 10 à 13 :10  

Mathématique Jérôme Sylvestre B3-304-0 12 : 20 à 13 : 10  

Mathématique Michel Thériault B3-308-0 12 : 20 à 13 : 10  

Projet intégrateur Catherine Jouglin B3-314-0 12 :30-13 :00  

 Matière Enseignant Local Heure  

Jour 2 Anglais Monika Krumke B3-316-0 12 : 30 à 13 : 00 
Julie Boudreau 
français/maths 

12 : 15 @ 13 : 00 

Anglais Jonathan Harrisson Leblanc B1-119-1 12 : 30 à 13 : 00 

Mathématique Josée Martin B3-314-0 12 :30-13-10 

Mathématique Éric Nadeau B1-119-5 12 : 15 à 13 : 00 

Français Annie Viens B3-307-0 12 : 30 à 13 : 15  

Français Lynne Normandeau B3-306-0 12 : 10 à 13 : 10  

Science Félix Boudreau B2-224-0 12 :15 à 13 :15  

Science Janik Cormier B2-232-0 12 : 00 à 12 : 45  

Science Marie-Claude Leblanc B2-229-0 12 : 30 à 13 : 10  

 Matière Enseignant Local Heure  

Jour 3 Éthique et Culture Geneviève Côté B3-305-0 12 : 27 à 13 : 12 

 Anglais Jean-David Cyr B3-303-0 12 :30-13 :00 

Histoire Mélissa Labrie B2-218-0 12 : 30 à 13 : 10 

Géo/Histoire Marie-Lyne Cyr B2-220-0 12 : 00 à 13 : 00  

Français Simon Gallant B1-115-3 12 : 15 à 13 : 00  

Français  Geneviève Leblanc B1-117-9 12 :25-13 :10  

Mathématique D-Mathieu Robichaud 2-229-0 12 : 10 à 13 :10  

Science Nathalie Théberge B2-227-0 12 : 30 à 13 : 10  

 Matière Enseignant Local Heure  

Jour 4 Anglais Vanessa Cléments B1-124-1 12 : 22 à 13 :15 Julie Boudreau 
français/maths 

12 : 15 @ 13 : 00 
ISEP Julie Delisle B1-115-4 12 : 30 à 13 : 00 

Mathématique Éric Nadeau B1-119-5 12 : 15 à 13 : 00 

Mathématique Josée Martin B3-314-0 12 :30-13-10  

Mathématique François Pineault B1-124-2 12 : 35 à 13 : 10  

Mathématique Jérôme Sylvestre B3-304-0 12 : 20 à 13 : 10  

Mathématique Michel Thériault B3-308-0 12 : 20 à 13 : 10  

Français Simon Gallant B1-115-3 12 : 15 à 13 : 00  

Français Catie Allard B1-115-1 12 : 30 à 13 : 10  

 Matière Enseignant Local Heure  

Jour 5 Anglais Monika Krumke B3-316-0 12 : 30 à 13 : 00  

Français Simon Gallant B1-115-3 12 : 15 à 13 : 00  

Français  Geneviève Leblanc B1-117-9 12 :25-13 :10  

Français Mahé Landry B3-306-0 12 :00-12 :40  

Science Félix Boudreau B2-224-0 12 :15 à 13 :15  

Science Nathalie Théberge B2-227-0 12 : 30 à 13 : 10  

 Matière Enseignant Local Heure  

Jour 6 Anglais Jean-David Cyr B3-303-0 12 : 30 à 13 : 00  

Histoire / Géo Stéphanie Gallant B1-119-2 12 : 15 à 13 : 00  

Histoire Mélissa Labrie B2-218-0 12 : 30 à 13 : 10  

Mathématique François Pineault B1-124-2 12 : 35 à 13 : 10  

Science Jani Landry-Dugas B2-232-0 12 : 30 à 13 : 00  

Science Marie-Claude Leblanc B2-229-0 12 : 30 à 13 : 00  

 Matière Enseignant Local Heure  

Jour 7 Anglais Jonathan Harrisson Leblanc B1-119-1 12 : 30 à 13 : 00  

Français  Geneviève Leblanc B1-117-9 12 :25-13 :10 Julie Boudreau 
français/maths 

12 : 15 @ 13 : 00 
Science Nathalie Théberge B2-227-0 12 : 30 à 13 : 10 

Science Janik Cormier B2-232-0 12 : 00 à 12 : 45 

Science Félix Boudreau B2-224-0 12 :15 à 13 :15  

 Matière Enseignant Local Heure  

Jour 8 Anglais Vanessa Cléments B1-124-1 12 : 22 à 13 :15  

Histoire Mélissa Labrie B2-218-0 12 : 30 à 13 : 10 

Mathématique François Pineault B1-124-2 12 : 35 à 13 : 10 

Mathématique Éric Nadeau B1-119-5 12 : 15 à 13 : 00  

Mathématique Michel Thériault B3-308-0 12 : 20 à 13 : 10  

Français Lynne Normandeau B3-306-0 12 : 10 à 13 : 10  

Science Marie-Claude Leblanc B2-229-0 12 : 15 à 13 : 05  

 Matière Enseignant Local Heure  

Jour 9 Anglais Jean-David Cyr B3-303-0 12 : 30 à 13 : 00 Julie Boudreau 
français/maths 

12 : 15 @ 13 : 00 
Anglais Monika Krumke B3-316-0 12 : 30 à 13 : 00 

Mathématique D-Mathieu Robichaud 2-229-0 12 : 10 à 13 :10 

Mathématique Jérôme Sylvestre B3-304-0 12 : 20 à 13 : 10  

Mathématique Josée Martin B3-314-0 12 : 30 à 13 : 10  

Français Annie Viens B3-307-0 12 : 30 à 13 : 15  

Français Catie Allard B1-115-1 12 : 30 à 13 : 10  

Français Mahé Landry B3-306-0 12 :00-12 :40  

 Science Jani Landry-Dugas B2-232-0 12 : 30 à 13 : 00  


